Air Master Systems Corp.
6480 Norton Center Drive, Muskegon, MI 49441  •  231.798.1111  •  231.798.4000 fax  •  airmastersystems.com
© 2015 Air Master Systems Corp.
The complete flexibility of the Titan Series Workbench (WB) and
Table Frame (TF) systems will handle a multitude of functions in
the laboratory environment. From research facilities to teaching
labs, there is a configuration to meet your requirements. Both the
Workbench and Table Frame share the same key features detailed

6480 Norton Center Drive, Muskegon, MI 49441  •  231.798.1111  •  231.798.4000 fax  •  airmastersystems.com
© 2015 Air Master Systems Corp.
Ordering Guide
Titan Series Workbench Titan Series Table Frame
TWB-SL6030-E
(model as shown)
TF-SL4830-E
(model as shown)
T F  -  S L 4 8 3 0  -  E
Feet:
L Leveling Feet
C  300 lb   Standard Casters
N 300 lb.  Leveling  Casters
H 600 lb.  Leveling  Casters
X 1000 lb. Leveling Casters
Width:
36"
48"
60"
72"
Depth:
30"
Top:
E Epoxy
P Phenolic
O Other
N None
workbench front view:
46.000
2.000
48.000
MOUNT AN OPTIONAL
HANGING CABINET FROM
THE UNISTRUT BARS USING
STRUT NUTS AND STD BOLTS.
table frame front view: table frame end view:
T W B  -  S L 6 0 3 0 - 2 P - 2 E - E
Feet:
L Leveling Feet
C  300 lb   Standard Casters
N 300 lb.  Leveling  Casters
H 600 lb.  Leveling  Casters
X 1000 lb. Leveling Casters
Width:
36"
48"
60"
72"
Depth:
30"
Top:
E Epoxy
P Phenolic
O Other
N None
Legs:
A Adjustable
S Stationary
Legs:
A Adjustable
S Stationary
6.000
30.000
34.000
1.000
28.000
NON-SKID
LEVELING FOOT
1" EPOXY COUNTERTOP
© 2016 Air Master Systems Corp
TFSHELF & TWBSHELF
Optional lower shelf for Titan Table Frame and Titan
Workbench. Available in all Workbench and Table Frame

Island Core Width:
24”, 30”,36”,42”,48”,54”,60”,66”,72”
Ordering Guide:
TSK-1248-12B
TSK-1848-12B
TSK-1848-12i
Titan Shelf Kit Removable Panels
Bracket
Depth
T S K-1 8 4 8 -1 2 B T S R P - U - B C
Style:
T   Titan
S   Shelf
K   Kit
Style:
T   Titan
S   Side
K   Removable
P   Panel
Width
inches:
Depth
inches:
Depth
inches:
Top:
B Bracket
I Inside Bracket
S  Seismic Rod
   (includes brackets)
Top:
B Box
C Core
TSK-1848-12B
(model as shown)